

ABSTRACT OF COST

82

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:- Const. of Road from					
Mangayra to					
Mohindih Tola.					
Under-MAGSY					
Agency:- Balaji Purnea					
Infra Tech Developer					
Pvt. Ltd.					
App. No. - 53 SPD/2020-21					
Date of start - 11.01.2021					
Date of Comp. - 10.01.2022					
A.D.O. Comp. - 20.07.2022					
Working pillars -					
(i) Benchmark pillars					
Imbpr-71 Qty 2.0 Nos					
CRs 4619.28/each - Rs 8038.56					
(ii) Reference pillars -					
Imbpr-71 Qty 6.0 Nos					
CRs 1839.72/each - Rs 11038.32					
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
road land by manual					
weeds - - - - - C/L					
Imbpr-71 Qty 1.1919 Hect					
CRs 52966.72/Hect - Rs 63131.02					
(3) F/w in excavation					
for roadway cutting					

Continuation

82207.91

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
beside of CC Pav.					
- - - - - cell					
GMBP-72 Qty 48.90 cu^3					
@ Rs 75.57 cu^3 — Rs 3695.37					
(4) Const. of embankment					
with approved material					
deposited from road					
way soil - - - - cell					
GMBP-72 Qty 29.34 cu^3					
@ Rs 26.52 cu^3 — Rs 778.09					
(5) Const. of embankment					
with approved material					
material from borrow pits					
Lead upto 100 m					
1500 m - - - - cell					
GMBP-72 Qty 142.06 cu^3					
@ Rs 190.04 cu^3 — Rs 270058.24					
(6) Const. of embankment					
with approved					
material of firm					
from borrow pits					
Lead upto 100 m					
- - - - - cell					
GMBP-72 Qty 1951.01 cu^3					
@ Rs 143.05 cu^3 — Rs 279091.98					
(7) Const. of subgrade					
and earthen shoulder					

Continuation

635831=59

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
With approved material obtained from borrow pits lead upto 100 m and 1000 m -					
- - - - -					
Group 73 Qty 2591.643 m ³					
@ Rs 191.72/m ³ -					Rs 496678.04
(8) Const. of Geo by providing well graded material for gms material					
- - - - -					
- - - - -					
@ Rs 240.00/m ³ -					Rs 240.00
(9) P/L spreading and compacting stone aggregate with 3 grade - - - - -					
Group 73 Qty 379.045 m ³					
@ Rs 3678.51/m ³ -					Rs 1394320.82
(10) Providing and applying Prime Coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - - - - -					
Group 73 Qty 3938.80 m ³					
@ Rs 43.01/m ³ -					Rs 172543.65
					5142338.22

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing and applying Tack coat bitumen emulsion (R-2) - --- Cyl					
VTMBP-74 Qty 3988.50 m ²					
@ Rs 14.98/m ² -					Rs 58998.73
(12) Providing Laying and rolling mix Seal surface - --- Cyl					
VTMBP-74 Qty 3938.50 m ²					
@ Rs 211.20/m ² -					Rs 831811.20
(13) Const. of 4A-surface					
--- Cyl					
VTMBP-74 Qty 437.58 m ²					
@ Rs 6808.00/m ² -					Rs 2979044.64
(14) Hard shoulder in CC Portico - --- Cyl					
VTMBP-74 Qty 345.00 m ²					
@ Rs 507.59/m ² -					Rs 175118.55
(15) Providing RCC 41.5 grade km stone. --- Cyl					
(1) Ordinary km stone					
VTMBP-74 Qty 3.00 m ³					
@ Rs 2175.34/cum -					Rs 6526.02
					9194837.36

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
(11) 200 mm Stone -					
Form of 75 Qty 7.0 Nos					
CR 597.15/cent - R 4180.05					
(12) Providing and fixing					
typical 200 mm 60 mm					
with lugs - - - - -					
Form of 75 Qty 6.0 Nos					
CR 9656.70/cent - R 38627.16					
(13) Providing and fixing					
and figure of any					
shade - - - - -					
Form of 75 Qty 20.0 Nos					
CR 1.50/cent - R 127.00					
(14) Providing and fixing					
grade boundary pillar					
- - - - -					
Form of 75 Qty 16.0 Nos					
CR 573.25/cent - R 2050.08					
(15) Providing and fixing					
steel identification					
and traffic signs					
board - - - - -					
U 600 mm A Board					
Form of 75 Qty 18.0 Nos					
CR 3694.00/cent - R 66992.10					
(16) 600 mm D Board					
Form of 75 Qty 6.0 Nos CR 4918.50/cent - R 19675.68					

Continuation

9331913283

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) 880 X 688 mm L Board					
AmBP-76 Qty 4.0 Nos					
CRS 6818=84/ea - RS 27275.36					
(15) 688 X 450 mm L Board					
AmBP-76 Qty 12.0 Nos					
CRS 4793=69/ea - RS 57521=88					
(16) 900 mm Octagone					
AmBP-76 Qty. 2.00 Nos					
CRS 8670=59/each - RS 17341=18					
(20) Road marking with					
hot applied Thermo					
Plastic for ec. Pav.					
- - - - -					
AmBP-76 Qty 103.0 m					
CRS 810=71/m - RS 115931=53					
(21) Road marking with					
hot applied Thermo/Plastic					
for BT Road - - -					
AmBP-76 Qty 206.0 m					
CRS 721=91/m - RS 148713=46					
(22) Planting of trees					
by the road sides					
- - - - -					
AmBP-76 Qty 103.0					
CRS 837=70/ea - RS 8628370					
(23) E/w in excavation					
for found - - -					
AmBP-76 Qty 104.12 m ³					
CRS 279.69/m - RS 29058=85					
Continuation					
9814039=14					

9814039-14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(24) Providing for P/RCC in open foundation					
PCC 415 - - - - - C/L					
GMMP-77 Qty 62.80 m ³					
CRS 5285:18/w - - - - -					331909 As 330197 = 20
(25) Providing for P/RCC in substructure PCC					
4150 - - - - - C/L					
GMMP-77 Qty 40.412 m ³					
CRS 6072:14/w - - - - -					As 245375 = 18
(26) Providing neoprene in abutment 1st wall and R/Wall - - - - - C/L					
CRS 107-87/m ² - - - - -					As 2636 = 88
(27) Supplying fitting and placing HYSD bar in substructure - - - - - C/L					
GMMP-77 Qty 0.6934 T					
CRS 52731.70/415 - - - - -					As 25838 = 53
(28) Painting on parapets wall on CD work - - - - - C/L					
GMMP-77 Qty 47.20 m ²					
CRS 100-70/415 - - - - -					As 4755 = 87
(29) Providing drainage spouts - - - - - C/L					

Continuation 10424554-95

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
GMBP-78 Qty 2.60 m ³					
CRS 472-20/each - 47					894-52
(30) Providing for P/RCC in Substructure in					
PCC area - - - - -					- 6/11
GMBP-78 Qty 22.68 m ³					
CRS 5729-26/14 - 12					129973-99
(31) Providing RCC Pipe					
NR 2 for Culvert -					
- - - - -					- 6/11
GMBP-78 Qty 7.50 m ³					
CRS 4072-83/RM - 15					30548-29
(32) Sand filling in foundation - - -					
- - - - -					- 6/11
GMBP-78 Qty 1.01 m ³					
CRS 493-78/mt - 1					498-72
(33) Providing RCC HRS in 80/100 & kerb -					
- - - - -					- 6/11
GMBP-78 Qty 3.68 m ³					
CRS 7033-41/m ³ - 15					25927-96
(34) Providing & raising Joint Sealing - -					
- - - - -					- 6/11
GMBP-78 Qty 12.40 RM					
CRS 38-11/RM - 11					487-32

Continuation

10612803569

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
(35) Providing and laying Rec duct 300 mm Irrigation pipe ----- cap					
From DP-79 Qty 20.60 RY					
Ests 962=00/RM — Rs 19248=00					
(36) Quantity of casting Structure like Culvert Bridges ----- cap					
(i) Cement Concrete					
From DP-79 Qty 2.10 m ³					
Ests 492=51/m ³ — Rs 1045=40					
(ii) R.C.C					
From DP-79 Qty 4.30 m ³					
Ests 1120=50/m ³ — Rs 5304=51					
(iii) Cement Mortar					
From DP-79 Qty 24.75 m ³					
Ests 235=20/m ³ — Rs 5821=20					
					10644222=80
Add. Gate C/SI. — Rs 1277306=79					
Add L Cess C/SI — Rs 106442=33					
Add S Fee C/SI. — Rs 31537=69					
					12059509=46
Less below C.F. II/I — Rs 133860=55					
					11925648=91
Less previous bal — Rs 10644131=00					
					1481517=91
					Limit — 1379132=00
					Surp Rs 1481518=00

Continuation

10/5/02
J.E.

11/05/02
AE